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Position
Dept. Applications Analyst IV

Dept. Information Systems
Manager

Dept. Applications Analyst IV

Dept. Applications Analyst IV

Dept. Info Systems Analyst IV
Dept. Info Systems Analyst llI

Info Systems Operations Mgr. SJGH
Supervising Dept. Info Systems Tec
Dept. Info Systems Tech I
Supervising Dept. Info Systems Tec
Supervising Dept. Info Systems Tec
Dept. Info Systems Tech I

Dept. Info Systems Tech I

Dept. Info Systems Tech I

Dept. Info Systems Tech I

Dept. Info Systems Tech I

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department
Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing
Hosp Data Processing

Hosp Data Processing

Total Wages

$113,626
$112,964

$106,526
$103,461
$100,723
$96,751
$70,940
$63,107
$58,481
$56,519
$44,640
$28,505
$27,496
$27,349
$9,588
$8,553



