	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dept. Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$113,626
2.	Dept. Information Systems Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$112,964
3.	Dept. Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$106,526
4.	Dept. Applications Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$103,461
5.	Dept. Info Systems Analyst IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$100,723
6.	Dept. Info Systems Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$96,751
7.	Info Systems Operations Mgr. SJGH		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$70,940
8.	Supervising Dept. Info Systems Tec		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$63,107
9.	Dept. Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$58,481
10.	Supervising Dept. Info Systems Tec		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$56,519
11.	Supervising Dept. Info Systems Tec		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$44,640
12.	Dept. Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$28,505
13.	Dept. Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$27,496
14.	Dept. Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$27,349
15.	Dept. Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$9,588
16.	Dept. Info Systems Tech II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Data Processing	\$8,553